EARTHWALK, INC - NYS CONTRACT  # PT62428 PRICING - 08/23/2007
Line
Item
Product
Category Item Code Item Desc  Contract
Price Retail State
Discount
1 CART EXP8 EXPRESS 8 - BASE MODEL LAPTOP CARRIER - 8 USER $1,150.00 $1,916.67 40%
2 CART FC24 FLEXCART 24 - BASE MODEL LAPTOP CART - 24 USER $1,050.00 $1,750.00 40%
3 CART SC16 SMARTCART 16 - BASE MODEL LAPTOP CART - 16 USER $1,700.00 $2,833.33 40%
4 CART SC32 SMARTCART 32 - BASE MODEL LAPTOP CART - 32 USER $2,200.00 $3,666.67 40%
5 CHARGING BCS008EXP 8 BATTERY CHARGING SYSTEM FOR EXP8 CARRIER $325.00 $541.67 40%
6 CHARGING BCS016BBAY BATTERYBAY 16 DRAWER INTEGRATED $1,075.00 $1,791.67 40%
7 CHARGING BCS016PWRSTA POWER STATION 16 SIDEKICK BUILT IN CHARGER $1,000.00 $1,666.67 40%
8 CHARGING BCS024PWRSTA POWER STATION 24 SIDEKICK BUILT IN CHARGER $1,500.00 $2,500.00 40%
9 CHARGING CHA-BBY-16 BATTERYBAY 16 DRAWER STAND-ALONE $1,100.00 $1,833.33 40%
10 CHARGING CHA-BREIFCASE8 BATTERYBAY BRIEFCASE RUGGED 8 UNIT CHARGER $800.00 $1,333.33 40%
11 CHARGING CHA-EXP-ECH ECHARGER/MOBILE SIDEKICK CHARGER $1,000.00 $1,666.67 40%
12 CHARGING CHA-POW-16 POWER STATION 16 DESKTOP CHARGER $1,000.00 $1,666.67 40%
13 CHARGING DCP000 POWER STRIPS ONLY $6.00 $10.00 40%
14 CHARGING DCPxxx HIGH EFFICIENCY LAPTOP CHARGING - GENERIC
MODEL # $50.00 $83.33 40%
15 CHARGING DCPA20 DC CHARGING SYSTEM 20 VOLT "A" PLUG $50.00 $83.33 40%
16 CHARGING DCPB20 DC CHARGING SYSTEM 20 VOLT "B" PLUG $50.00 $83.33 40%
17 CHARGING DCPC18 DC CHARGING SYSTEM 18 VOLT "C" PLUG $50.00 $83.33 40%
18 CHARGING DCPD16 DC CHARGING SYSTEM 16 VOLT "D" PLUG $50.00 $83.33 40%
19 CHARGING DCPD20 DC CHARGING SYSTEM 20 VOLT "D" PLUG $50.00 $83.33 40%
20 CHARGING DCPE18 DC CHARGING SYSTEM 18 VOLT "E" PLUG $50.00 $83.33 40%
21 CHARGING DCPE20 DC CHARGING SYSTEM 20 VOLT "E" PLUG $50.00 $83.33 40%
22 CHARGING DCPF20 DC CHARGING SYSTEM 20 VOLT "F" PLUG $50.00 $83.33 40%
23 CHARGING DCPG14 DC CHARGING SYSTEM 14 VOLT "G" PLUG $50.00 $83.33 40%
24 CHARGING DCPG18 DC CHARGING SYSTEM 18 VOLT "G" PLUG $50.00 $83.33 40%
25 CHARGING DCPH20 DC CHARGING SYSTEM 20 VOLT "H" PLUG + EXTRA
CHARGING CIRCUIT BOARD $70.00 $116.67 40%
26 CHARGING DCPI20 DC CHARGING SYSTEM 20 VOLT "I" PLUG $50.00 $83.33 40%
27 CHARGING DCPJ20 DC CHARGING SYSTEM 20 VOLT "J" PLUG $50.00 $83.33 40%
28 CHARGING DCPK20 DC CHARGING SYSTEM 20 VOLT "K" PLUG $50.00 $83.33 40%
29 CHARGING DCPL18 DC CHARGING SYSTEM 18 VOLT "L" PLUG $50.00 $83.33 40%
30 CHARGING DCPL20 DC CHARGING SYSTEM 20 VOLT "L" PLUG $50.00 $83.33 40%
31 CHARGING DCPM20 DC CHARGING SYSTEM 20 VOLT "M" PLUG $50.00 $83.33 40%
32 NETWORK NETWIR16 NETWORK HARDWIRE PACKAGE (16 BAY) $400.00 $666.67 40%
33 NETWORK NETWIR24 NETWORK HARDWIRE PACKAGE (24 BAY) $600.00 $1,000.00 40%
34 NETWORK NETWIR32 NETWORK HARDWIRE PACKAGE (32 BAY) $800.00 $1,333.33 40%
35 NETWORK WNPECIGBAS08 802.11B/G INDUSTRIAL WIRELESS / 8 USER $185.00 $308.33 40%
36 NETWORK WNPECIGBAS16 802.11B/G INDUSTRIAL WIRELESS / 16 USER $210.00 $350.00 40%
37 NETWORK WNPECIGBAS32 802.11B/G INDUSTRIAL WIRELESS / 32 USER $370.00 $616.67 40%
38 LAPTOP R14A 14" RUGGED/AMDT3K/1GB/40/ CDRW/ NO BAT NO OS $780.00 $1,813.95 57%
39 LAPTOP R14Y 14" RUGGED/DUO 1.7/1GB/40/ CDRW/ NO BAT NO OS $930.00 $2,162.79 57%
40 BATTERY BAT000D6 LAPTOP BATTERY DUMMY BEZEL 6 CELL $15.00 $23.08 35%
41 BATTERY BAT6CLS6 LAPTOP ECI BATTERY 6CELL LITHIUM $120.00 $184.62 35%
42 BATTERY BAT9CLB9 LAPTOP ECI BATTERY 9CELL LITHIUM $170.00 $261.54 35%
43 BATTERY BAT-SDK-x-xx SIDEKICK BATTERY - GENERIC MODEL # $185.00 $284.62 35%
44 BATTERY SK1BATA20 SIDEKICK BATTERY "A" PLUG 20 VOLT $185.00 $284.62 35%
45 BATTERY SK1BATB20 SIDEKICK BATTERY "B" PLUG 20 VOLT $185.00 $284.62 35%
46 BATTERY SK1BATC18 SIDEKICK BATTERY "C" PLUG 18 VOLT $185.00 $284.62 35%
47 BATTERY SK1BATD16 SIDEKICK BATTERY "D" PLUG 16 VOLT $185.00 $284.62 35%
48 BATTERY SK1BATD20 SIDEKICK BATTERY "D" PLUG 20 VOLT $185.00 $284.62 35%
49 BATTERY SK1BATE18 SIDEKICK BATTERY "E" PLUG 18 VOLT $185.00 $284.62 35%
50 BATTERY SK1BATE20 SIDEKICK BATTERY "E" PLUG 20 VOLT $185.00 $284.62 35%
51 BATTERY SK1BATF20 SIDEKICK BATTERY "F" PLUG 20 VOLT $185.00 $284.62 35%
52 BATTERY SK1BATG14 SIDEKICK BATTERY "G" PLUG 14 VOLT $185.00 $284.62 35%
53 BATTERY SK1BATG18 SIDEKICK BATTERY "G" PLUG 18 VOLT $185.00 $284.62 35%
54 BATTERY SK1BATG20 SIDEKICK BATTERY "G" PLUG 20 VOLT $185.00 $284.62 35%
55 BATTERY SK1BATH20 SIDEKICK BATTERY "H" PLUG 20 VOLT $185.00 $284.62 35%
56 BATTERY SK1BATI20 SIDEKICK BATTERY "I" PLUG 20 VOLT $185.00 $284.62 35%
57 BATTERY SK1BATJ20 SIDEKICK BATTERY "J" PLUG 20 VOLT $185.00 $284.62 35%
58 BATTERY SK1BATK20 SIDEKICK BATTERY "K" PLUG 20 VOLT $185.00 $284.62 35%
59 BATTERY SK1BATL18 SIDEKICK BATTERY "L" PLUG 18 VOLT $185.00 $284.62 35%
60 BATTERY SK1BATL20 SIDEKICK BATTERY "L" PLUG 20 VOLT $185.00 $284.62 35%
61 BATTERY SK1BATM20 SIDEKICK BATTERY "M" PLUG 20 VOLT $185.00 $284.62 35%
62 OS WINVISTA-b MICROSOFT WINDOWS VISTA BUSINESS EDITION $150.00 $170.45 12%
63 OS WIN-XP-HOME MICROSOFT WINDOWS XP HOME $90.00 $102.27 12%
9/14/2007 Page 1 of 2
Line
Item
Product
Category Item Code Item Desc  Contract
Price Retail State
Discount
64 OS WIN-XP-PRO MICROSOFT WINDOWS XP PROFESSIONAL SP2 $150.00 $170.45 12%
65 LAPTOPUG FDD-USB USB 2.O EXTERNAL FLOPPY DISK DRIVE $42.00 $70.00 40%
66 LAPTOPUG LAC65W-ECI LAPTOP 65W AC ADAPTER CHARGER $49.00 $81.67 40%
67 WAR-LAP WARLAP3YR LAPTOP WARRANTY MFG LIMITED (3YRS TOTAL) $99.00 $198.00 50%
68 WAR-LAP WARLAP3YRPOM LAPTOP POM FULL COVERAGE WARRANTY (3YRS
TOTAL) $199.00 $398.00 50%
69 WAR-LAP WARLAP5YR LAPTOP WARRANTY MFG LIMITED (5YRS TOTAL) $199.00 $398.00 50%
70 WAR-LAP WARLAP5YRPOM LAPTOP POM FULL COVERAGE WARRANTY (5YRS
TOTAL) $399.00 $798.00 50%
71 LAP-BTO LAP13WI2 LAPTOP RUGGED 13" WIDE SCREEN, INTEL (BAREBONE) $700.00 $1,627.91 57%
72 LAP-BTO LAP14SA1 LAPTOP RUGGED 14" STANDARD, AMD (BAREBONE) $630.00 $1,465.12 57%
73 LAP-BTO LAP14SI2 LAPTOP RUGGED 14" STANDARD, INTEL CORE
(BAREBONE) $730.00 $1,697.67 57%
74 LAP-BTO LAP15SI1 LAPTOP RUGGED 15" STANDARD, INTEL Pm (BAREBONE) $790.00 $1,837.21 57%
75 LAP-BTO LAP15WI2 LAPTOP RUGGED 15" WIDE, INTEL CORE (BAREBONE) $900.00 $2,093.02 57%
76 LAP-CPU CPUAMDT3000 LAPTOP CPU AMD TURION MT30 3000+ $115.00 $267.44 57%
77 LAP-CPU CPUAMDT3400 LAPTOP CPU AMD TURION MT34 3400+ $160.00 $372.09 57%
78 LAP-CPU CPUINTC2D2.0 LAPTOP CPU INTEL CORE 2 DUO T7200 2.0GHZ $450.00 $1,046.51 57%
79 LAP-CPU CPUINTCD1.7 LAPTOP CPU INTEL CORE DUO T2080 1.7GHZ $145.00 $337.21 57%
80 LAP-CPU CPUINTPM1.7 LAPTOP CPU INTEL PENTIUM M 1.7GHZ $180.00 $418.60 57%
81 LAP-RAM RAM5330512 LAPTOP RAM 512MB DDR2 533 MHZ $70.00 $155.56 55%
82 LAP-RAM RAM5331024 LAPTOP RAM 1024MB DDR2 533MHZ $120.00 $266.67 55%
83 LAP-RAM RAM6671024 LAPTOP RAM 1024MB DDR2 667MHZ $140.00 $311.11 55%
84 LAP-RAM RAM6672048 LAPTOP RAM 2048MB DDR2 667MHZ $250.00 $555.56 55%
85 LAP-RAM RAMAMD0512 LAPTOP RAM 512MB DDR1 FOR AMD $70.00 $155.56 55%
86 LAP-RAM RAMAMD1024 LAPTOP RAM 1024MB DDR1 FOR AMD $140.00 $311.11 55%
87 LAP-HDD HDDIDE040 LAPTOP HARDDRIVE 40GB IDE $70.00 $162.79 57%
88 LAP-HDD HDDIDE060 LAPTOP HARDDRIVE 60GB IDE $85.00 $197.67 57%
89 LAP-HDD HDDIDE080 LAPTOP HARDDRIVE 80GB IDE $105.00 $244.19 57%
90 LAP-HDD HDDIDE120 LAPTOP HARDDRIVE 120GB IDE $215.00 $500.00 57%
91 LAP-HDD HDDIDE160 LAPTOP HARDDRIVE 160GB IDE $330.00 $767.44 57%
92 LAP-HDD HDDSAT040 LAPTOP HARDDRIVE 40GB SATA $70.00 $162.79 57%
93 LAP-HDD HDDSAT060 LAPTOP HARDDRIVE 60GB SATA $85.00 $197.67 57%
94 LAP-HDD HDDSAT080 LAPTOP HARDDRIVE 80GB SATA $105.00 $244.19 57%
95 LAP-HDD HDDSAT120 LAPTOP HARDDRIVE 120GB SATA $215.00 $500.00 57%
96 LAP-HDD HDDSAT160 LAPTOP HARDDRIVE 160GB SATA $330.00 $767.44 57%
97 LAP-ODD ODD000 LAPTOP ODD DUMMY BEZEL $15.00 $34.88 57%
98 LAP-ODD ODDCDW LAPTOP ODD DVD-CD/RW COMBO $40.00 $93.02 57%
99 LAP-ODD ODDDVW LAPTOP ODD DVD/RW $80.00 $186.05 57%
9/14/2007 Page 2 of 2